3rd & 4th Grade Boys

2020 Pasco Youth Basketball League

Inclement weather Hotline 544-3081 or listen to Kona 610 AM

Franklin

Three Rivers
Livingston/3Rivers
Markham

Maya

McClintock

McGee/Frost/Emerson

Mark Twain

Trevor Crosby
Elizabeth Romero
Jared Coyne
Michael Mackay
Matt Griffin
Mario Uvalle
Shakeem Lakes

David Escamilla

801-492-9822

509-845-1878

509-947-5403

509-380-1286

509-727-2731

509-221-0509

509-378-0489

509-727-4855

NO FOOD OR DRINK ALLOWED IN FACILITIES ( Bottled Water Only)

Saturday, January 18th

THR 9:00 AM 2—1
THR 10:00 AM 3-8
THR 11:00 AM  4—7
THR 12:00 PM 5—6

Saturday, January 25th

THR 9:00AM 1-—8

THR 10:00 AM  2—7

THR 11:00AM  6—3

THR 12:00 PM 4—5

Saturday, February 1st

THR 9:00 AM 5—3
THR 10:00 AM  8—4
THR 11:.00AM 7—1
THR 12:00PM  6—2

Saturday February 8th

THR 9:00 AM 6—4
THR 10:00AM  7—3
THR 11:00AM 82
THR 12:00PM 5—1

Saturday February 15th

No Games

Saturday February 22nd

THR 9:00AM 7-5
THR 10:00AM 1—4
THR 11:.00AM 23
THR 12:00PM  8—6

Thursday February 29th

THR 9:00 AM 4—2

THR 10:00AM  3—1

THR 11:00 AM 6—7

THR 12:00 PM 5—8

Home Team is listed first (Red Jersey) Visiting team (Blue Jersey)

Please remember the objective of our youth basketball program is to teach fundamental of basketball and sportsmanship so
please attend your child's games and be supportive win or lose. Look for the positive in every game. Cheer for your child's

THR = Three Rivers Elementary School 3901 N Rd 84, Pasco, WA 99301



